

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

SA No. 79 of 2023

Ghasi Ram **Versus** Ramchand

30.01.2023	Shri Ravindra Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the Appellants. Shri Sanjeev Kumar Agrawal, P.L. for the State/Respondent No.17. Call for records of both the Courts below. Post this matter for admission in the week commencing 06.03.2023. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek